CAT: BFP/VCAR
CCP20
IE/CCP20/001/2011 SHEET: 1/1 12
PI PU
X
PI PU
X
Q (l/min)

Fluid used: mineral based oil with viscosity 46 mm²/s at 40°C.
∆P BETWEEN PU AND X - FLOW PRESSURE - FLOW RATE
ORDERING CODE
FLOW CONTROL VALVES
HYDRAULIC SYMBOLS
S = Without regulation ∆p
CCP = Two-way  compensator valves
20 = M22 x 1.5
1 = Serial No.
00 = No variants
V1 = Viton
8 = 8 bar (standard)
4 = 4 bar
Series
Size
Differential
pressure (∆p)
Adjustment
Variants
SIMPLIFIED SCHEME APPLICATION SCHEME
00012013 Spare seals kit
Page: 103
HOME INFO VALVES INDEX
CAT: BFP/VCAR 14IE/MANIFOLDS/003/2015 SHEET: 1/2
2
1
M
E
Ø 6.5
D
G
IL
F
C
C
H
3/4-16 UNF
NM
D
F
L
O
G
E
C
C
H
2
I
1
3/4-16 UNF
VALVE HOUSINGS
VALVE HOUSINGS
Code C D
(mm)